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
SULLIVAN—Huge sale. East on
121 Roley Ests. Sub. Thurs. & Fri.;
7:30-6. Antique mahogany drop
leaf  table, 3 pedestals, 3 leaves,
6 chairs. Dresser, table & 4 chairs,
Dale Earnhart Jr. tall table & 2 bar
stools, queen bed, full bed, wood-
en tumbler bed. Little Tikes cottage
todder bed, clubhouse, kitchen,
slide, sand & water table, ride-ons.
Barbie, Bratz & lots of other toys.
Baby swing, Pack N Play, bounc-
er, exersaucer, stroller/car seat
combo, Bumbo seat, bassinet,
high chair, car seats, Jumperoo,
walker. Video chair, bikes, porce-
lain dolls, Kirby vacuum, DVD
player, karoke machine, speakers,
misc. clothes, lots more.

UNSOLD RUMMAGE wanted!
Release Through Jesus Prison
Ministry is looking for items that
are left over or that you are going
to throw away. Items will be sold
or given away at Re-Lease Sale in
Mattoon. Proceeds will be used to
provde Bibles & support to those in
prison. Call & we will pick up your
items at home or church. 217-855-
7799, ask for Jim Helton.__________

WORK WANTED__________ 
IN HOME childcare services dur-
ing evings and night by female
adult. Call 728-4209._____________________________ 

Check out what’s happening in
Moultrie County in the 

May Moultrie Happenings

Classified Ads

Looking for Work?
A classified ad is being
offered in which those in
search of work may
include their name, phone
number and type of work. 
The ad is sponsored by
Dan Walton, and those
wishing to be put on the list
may email or call

Keith Stewart at
728-7381 or email 

keith@newsprogress.com

www.brinkoetter.com
“The Only Web Site You’ll Need To Know”
New Listings, Photo Gallery, Interactive Floor Plans,

Open Houses all on our website

SULLIVAN
$105,000. 405 E. Jackson St.
3 bedroom, 2.5 baths, 1,750
sq. ft brick ranch. Full base-
ment. Call Todd at 254-
0530.

$199,900. 626 Dunn Circle.
Contemporary tri-level, 3
bedrooms, 3 baths, 2 car
attached. 2 acres, 24x36
pole barn + shed. #188560.
Call Randi at 848-1212 or
Todd at 254-0530.

$56,900. 711 W. Jackson.
Super nice 2 bdrm. ranch
with new kitchen, carpet,
furnace & AC. MLS 188325.
Call Tim 855-4129.

SHELBYVILLE
$121,500. RR 1 Box 22A.
Open concept ranch with 3
bdrms. & 2.5 baths. 2.5
car garage. 1.1 acre lot.
#188700. Call Michael at
433-1062.

Price Reduced. $58,500.
516 N. Douglas. Nice 2
bdrm. bungalow with 2 car
garage. Good starter
home. MLS 188374. Call
Randy at 620-3668.

LOVINGTON
$74,900. 222 W. Church. 3
bedroom ranch, 1.75
baths, 1 car garage, over
1200 sq. ft. Very well kept!
#187803. Linda 521-1354.

$49,900. 235 S. Noah St. 3
bedroom, 1.5 story with
unfinished basement. 2
car garage. Jetted tub in
huge bathroom. Some
updates. MLS 188337.
Call Brenda at 454-3301.

FINDLAY
$129,900. RR 1 Box 57. 2
story raised ranch on 1
acre. 2 bedrooms & 1.5
baths, 1.5 car detached
garage. Store front/living
quarters combination.
Would make great bait &
tackle business. #188597.
Call Robin at 855-3380.

BETHANY
New Listing. $319,900.
209 CR 1600N. 1.5 story
Cape Cod on 5 acres, 4
bedrooms, 4.5 baths,
3,272 sq. ft., 2.5 car
attached garage, thermal
heat & AC, pole barn &
pond. #188822. Call
Lesley at 519-2340.

$189,900. 119 N. Lincoln.
Absolutely beautiful!
Stately 1873 historic
home. 4 bed, 3-1/2 baths,
2 master bdrms, finished
basement, 2-1/2 car
garage plus 2 car carport.
MLS #187889. Call Imo-
gene 972-5096.

$279,900. 1.5 story A frame
log home on 5.62 acres. 3
bdrms. & 3 baths, 3 car
garage, 30x40 outbuilding.
Beautiful home & setting!
#188564. Call Imogene at
972-5096. 

Price Reduced $77,000. 28
Lane Dr. 3 bedroom ranch
with 2 car garage. Double
lot & gas fireplace. MLS
188380. Linda 521-1354.

Reduced-$65,000. 5 acres,
city water. Older 4 bdrm.
home. 2 barns, 2 sheds.
#188336. Call Imogene
972-5096.

DALTON CITY
$119,000. 1.5 story farm
house on 6 acres. 2 bed-
rooms, 2 baths, 1,481 sq. ft.
2.5 car detached garage.
#188624. Call Lesley at
519-2340.

$143,900. 425 Park Place. 4
bedroom, 2.5 bath ranch
with 4 car detached garage.
.75 acre. Morton building.
Fenced yard & gazebo.
#187467. Linda 521-1354.

Price Reduced. $535,000.
5170 Goodwin Ct. Rare
opportunity to own a coun-
try estate  home with 6-7
bdrms. on over 3 acres in
Mt. Zion school dist. with a
custom Morton outbuilding
that boasts an office, 1/2
bath, heat & cable.
#187538. Kevin 875-8360.

217-875-0555
217-877-332-7358

1610 E. Pershing Rd, Decatur, IL 62526

We Need Farms, Acreage 
& Country Homes

1.5 Acres. Nice 2 bedroom
MFG home, 2 bath with gar-
den tub, city water, close to
lake, West of Windsor.
$55,000.

Bethany. 404 N. Wash-ing-
ton, 2 bedroom home, full
basement, great starter or
rental, $39,000.

Shelbyville, 1711 W.N. 1st.
Quality-built new home, 3
bedrooms, 2 baths, hard-
wood floors, garage, deck.
$158.000.

16 Acres. Wooded. 4 bdrm.
manufactured home, 2
baths, 30x40 shop heated &
air conditioned. Deer &
turkey. 7 miles S. of
Shelbyville. $179,000.

10 Acres. Wooded. Joins
Corps NW of Windsor.
$8,000 per acre.

Findlay. 207 E. N. First.
Nice older 3 bdrm. home.
Wrap-around porch. Gar-
age. Lge. corner lot across
from park. $65,000.

Findlay. 201 W. Division.
Nice 2 story home. 3 bdrm.,
1.5 baths, totally updated.
40’x63’ heated shop with
bathroom. On 3 lots. Zoned
commercial. $99,000.

Brown & Burch 
Land Co.
Findlay

217-756-8202

THE REAL
ESTATE  SHOPPE

Visit our website
realestateshoppe78.com

New Listing: 12 year new 5 br, 3
baths, 2 car attached garage. Below
market. $108,500.

New Listing: Bethany. 3 br ranch,
family room, 2 car garage. Needs
some TLC.  $38,000.

New Listing: On the square.
Double store front. Cent. air & heat.
Potential. Have your business one
side; rent the other. Priced to sell.
$77,000.

New Listing: Country 3 br, 2-1/2
bath ranch, family room, fireplace.
Basement with summer kitchen +
1/2 bath. Outbuilding. Vinyl fencing,
more. $125,000.

New Listing: 4 br ranch, full fin-
ished basement, family room. Large
laundry room, garage. $87,900.

Decatur: Bank-owned Restaurant:
7500 sq. ft. All equipment. High traf-
fic count. Ready to re-open. Over
100 parking spaces. Seats over 150.
Recently remodeled. Cost over
$800,000. Great steakhouse, buffet,
sports bar. Sacrifice price $290,000.

Tuscola: 3 br maintenance free
ranch. 2 car garage. Reduced.
$54,900.

Mattoon: 4 br ranch, 2-1/2 bath,
family room, 2 car garage. $54,900.

New Offering: Commercial proper-
ty llocated on Rt. 32 across from
IGA. Over 4,000 sq. ft. Recently
remodeled. Great location for retail
sales, restaurant, antique shop or
whatever you have in mind. Large
upstairs for inventory and storage.
Call for details & showing.

Investors:  4 unit apt. building with 2
car garage. Good income. Needs a
little TLC. Take a look and bring your
offer. Won’t last long at $85,000.

Mattoon. Investors or Smart
Home Buyer will love this brick 2
story duplex with 3 br, 2 ba, 1,700 sq.
ft. each side. Live in one side; the
other brings in $11,700 yearly. Only
$85,000.

3 br, F/R, newer siding, windows.
Large lot. Walk to IGA. $54,900.

Shelbyville: Owner may contract
for deed. Down payment required.
11 year new refurbished 3 br, 2 ba,
super sized master suite with spa
tub. Agent owned $79,900.

3 Commercial Lots on Rt. 121,
150x100 on corner lot. Great for car
lot., shop, daycare or ? $44,900.

Tavern located in Mattoon. Great
income. Prrice Reduced. Call for
details.

New Offering. Quality built newer
commercial warehouse  10,000 sq.
ft. 18’ clear span ceilings, 2 well
docks, one ground level, overhead
door. Insulated & heated. $425,000.

Windsor: Reduced. Nice area, 1/2
acre lot. $15,900. $11,500.

12 E. Jackson, Sullivan
(217) 728-2000   

CELL 259-6316

Attention
All Fisherman! 
Garage Sale

Thursday, April 26
Beginning at 6 p.m.

620 Sunrise Dr.
Sullivan

I actually have too many
items to list. Just to men-
tion a few, worms, lizards,
about 500 crank baits,
rods/reels etc. You name
it, and I probably have it.

Hope to see
a lot of you there

Sullivan Blue Dolphins culminate season with awards banquet
The Sullivan Blue Dolphins
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